Minimize seat leakage and
maximize performance
Built with the same compact durability and pre­
cise temperature capabilities as the standard
actuated Model G valve, our new ANSI Class
IV compliant valve eliminates bypass leakage,
increases cooling capacity, and decreases fuel
consumption.

l Compatible with every type of pneumatic
valve - flexible
For further information and how to order this
product see Datasheet_SG80_Pneu_Ind_
Controller.pdf
Typical Application
SG80 Temperature
Controller and Sensor
G Valve
Electro-Pneumatic Converter - 8064C
Electro-Pneumatic
Converter - 8064C
For further information and how to order
this product see Datasheet_8064A_C_elect_
pneu_converter.pdf
Typical Application
Electro-pneumatic system
G valveElectro-pneumatic
converter
8064C
Temperature
controller
8071D
Temperature
probe
8060
Key features and benefits
l	Accepts high supply pressure - avoids use
of additional regulator
l	Factory set for ease of installation
l	Low cost alternative to 8064A
l	ATEX hazardous area certification
Europe and Africa
AMOT
Western Way
Bury St Edmunds
Suffolk, IP33 3SZ
United Kingdom
Tel 	 +44 (0) 1284 762222
Fax 	 +44 (0) 1284 760256
Email 	info@amot.com
AMOT Controls GmbH
Rondenbarg 25
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel 	 +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax 	 +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Email 	germany@amot.com
Americas
AMOT USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr
Houston
TX 77064
USA
Tel:	 +1 (281) 940 1800
Fax	 +1 (713) 559 9419
Email	 customer.service@amot.com
Asia Pacific
AMOT Shanghai
Bd. 7A, No 568
Longpan Rd, Malu Jiading